
Progression 2 Work Wraparound Learning Hub 

Term Dates Sept 2023 to July 2024 

Term Start Finish Inset days Bank Holidays 

Autumn 1 Staff- Mon 4th 
Sept 

Students- Tues 5th 
Sept 

Friday 20th Oct Mon 4th Sept 
(RPI- P2W & 
P4W) 

 

Autumn 2 Monday 6th November Friday 22nd December  25th,26th Dec.  

Spring 1 Staff- Monday 
8th Jan 

Students- Tues 
9th Jan 

Fri 9th February Thurs 4th, Fri 5th 
Jan (Personal 
Dev.) 
Monday 8th Jan 
(Joint training- 
P2W & P4W) 

1st Jan 

Spring 2 Mon 19th February Thursday 28th March  29th March, 1st April 

Summer 1 Staff- Mon 15th 
April 

Students- Tues 
16th April 

Fri 24th May Mon 15th April 
(Joint training- 
P2W & P4W) 

6th, 27th May 

Summer 2 Mon 3rd June Fri 26th July    

 


